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HCS SYSTEM-WIDE 

Henry County Schools 
33 N. Zack Hinton Parkway, McDonough, GA  30253 
Phone:  (770) 957-6601; Fax: (770) 898-7912 
Mr. Tony Pickett:  tony.pickett@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Academy for Advanced Studies (College/Career Academy) 
401 East Tomlinson Street, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone:  770-320-7997; Fax:  678-610-5853 
John Uesseler:  john.uesseler@henry.k12.ga.us  

Impact Academy (Virtual School, grades 8-12) 
401 East Tomlinson Street, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone:  770-954-3744; Fax:  770-957-0301 
Steve Thompson:  steve.thompson@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Patrick Henry Academy (Alternative School, grades 6-12) 
109 Lee Street, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-507-6414; Fax: 770-507-6259  
Don Dunlap:  don.dunlap@henry.k12.ga.us 

DUTCHTOWN CLUSTER 

Dutchtown High 
149 Mitchell Road, Hampton, GA 30228  
Phone: 770-515-7510; Fax: 770-515-7518  
Sharye Richardson:  sharye.richardson@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Dutchtown Middle 
155 Mitchell Road, Hampton, GA  30228 
Phone: 770-515-7500; Fax: 770-515-7505  
Yolanda Oatts:  yolanda.oatts@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Dutchtown Elementary 
159 Mitchell Road, Hampton, GA 30228 
Phone: 770-471-0844; Fax: 770-471-8066  
Jerry Hayes:  jerry.hayes@henry.k12.ga.us  

Pate’s Creek Elementary 
1309 Jodeco Road, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-389-8819; Fax: 770-507-3558 
Talisa Johnson:  talisa.johnson@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Red Oak Elementary 
175 Monarch Village Way, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-389-1464; Fax: 770-389-1737  
Molly Langley:  molly.langley@henry.k12.ga.us  

EAGLE’S LANDING CLUSTER 

Eagle’s Landing High 
301 Tunis Road, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone: 770-954-9515; Fax: 770-914-9789  
Gabe Crerie:  gabe.crerie@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Eagle’s Landing Middle 
295 Tunis Road, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone: 770-914-8189; Fax: 770-914-2989   
Barbara Rodgers:  barbara.rodgers@henry.k12.ga.us 

Flppen Elementary 
425 Peach Drive, McDonough, GA  30253 
Phone: 770-954-3522; Fax: 770-954-3525 
Darlene Miller:  darlene.miller@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Oakland Elementary 
551 Highway 81 West, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone: 770-954-1901; Fax: 770-914-5565   
Vanessa Johnson:  vjohnson2@henry.k12.ga.us  

HAMPTON CLUSTER 

Hampton High 
795 Hampton-Locust Grove Rd, Hampton, GA 30228 
Phone:  770-946-7461; Fax:  770-946-7468 
Todd Finn:  todd.finn@henry.k12.ga.us    
 
Hampton Middle 
799 Hampton-Locust Grove Rd, Hampton, GA 30228 
Phone: 770-707-2130; Fax: 770-946-3545  
Monique Pierce:  monique.pierce@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Hampton Elementary Charter School 
10 Central Avenue, Hampton, GA 30228 
Phone: 770-946-4345; Fax: 770-946-3472 
David Barber:  david.barber@henry.k12.ga.us 

Mt. Carmel Elementary 
2450 Mt. Carmel Road, Hampton, GA 30228 
Phone: 770-897-9799; Fax: 770-897-9806  
Sherry Holland:  sherry.holland@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Rocky Creek Elementary 
803 Hampton-Locust Grove Rd., Hampton, GA 30228 
Phone: 770-707-1469; Fax: 770-946-4385  
Sherry Edwards:  sherry.edwards@henry.k12.ga.us 
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HENRY COUNTY CLUSTER 

Henry County High 
401 East Tomlinson Street, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone: 770-957-3943; Fax: 770-957-5052  
Lillie Brooks:  lillie.brooks@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Henry County Middle  
166 Holly Smith Drive, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone: 770-957-3945; Fax: 770-898-4986  
Kimberly Anderson: kimberly.anderson@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
McDonough Elementary 
330 Tomlinson Street, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone: 770-957-4101; Fax: 770-957-0372  
Janet Wesley:  janet.wesley@henry.k12.ga.us 

Tussahaw Elementary 
225 Coan Drive, McDonough, GA 30252 
Phone: 770-957-0164; Fax: 770-957-0546  
Lavon Brown:  lavon.brown@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Walnut Creek Elementary 
3535 McDonough Parkway, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone: 770-288-8561; Fax: 770-288-8566  
Diane Wright:  diane.wright@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Wesley Lakes Elementary 
685 McDonough Parkway, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone: 770-914-1889; Fax: 770-914-9955  
Lori Squires:  lori.squires@henry.k12.ga.us  

LOCUST GROVE CLUSTER 

Locust Grove High 
3275 S. Ola Road, Locust Grove, GA 30248 
Phone: 770-898-1452; Fax: 770-898-7076 
Lisa Gugino:  lisa.gugino@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Locust Grove Middle 
3315 S. Ola Road, Locust Grove, GA 30248 
Phone: 770-957-6055; Fax: 770-957-7160  
Regina Earles:  regina.earles@henry.k12.ga.us  

Locust Grove Elementary 
95 Griffin Road, Locust Grove, GA 30248 
Phone: 770-957-5416; Fax: 770-957-4775 
Kim Lunn:  kim.lunn@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Unity Grove Elementary 
1180 LeGuin Mill Road, Locust Grove, GA  30248 
Phone: 770-898-8886;  Fax: 770-898-8834  
Christy Keith:  christy.keith@henry.k12.ga.us  

LUELLA CLUSTER 

Luella High 
603 Walker Drive, Locust Grove, GA  30248 
Phone: 770-898-9822; Fax: 770-898-9625  
Sandra Braswell:  sandra.braswell@henry.k12.ga.us  
Ann Miller:  ann.miller@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Luella Middle 
2075 Hampton-LG Road, Locust Grove, GA 30248 
Phone: 678-583-8919; Fax: 678-583-8920  
Heidi Long:  heidi.long@henry.k12.ga.us  

Bethlehem Elementary 
1000 Academic Parkway, Locust Grove, GA 30248  
Phone: 770-288-8571; Fax: 770-288-8577 
Clarence Callaway:  clarence.callaway@henry.k12.ga.us    
 
 
Luella Elementary 
575 Walker Drive, Locust Grove, GA  30248 
Phone: 770-288-2035; Fax: 770-288-2040 
Debbie Kralick:  debbie.kralick@henry.k12.ga.us 

OLA CLUSTER 

Ola High 
357 North Ola Road, McDonough, GA 30252 
Phone: 770-288-3222; Fax: 770-288-3230  
Joey DiNino:  joey.dinino@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Ola Middle 
353 North Ola Road, McDonough, GA 30252 
Phone: 770-288-2108; Fax: 770-288-2114  
Christi Harp:  christi.harp@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Ola Elementary 
278 North Ola Road, McDonough, GA 30252 
Phone: 770-957-5777; Fax: 770-957-7031  
Julie Robinson:  julie.robinson@henry.k12.ga.us  

New Hope Elementary 
1655 New Hope Road, Locust Grove, GA 30248 
Phone: 770-898-7362; Fax: 770-898-7370  
Shanta Spaulding:  shanta.spaulding@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Rock Spring Elementary 
1550 Stroud Road, McDonough, GA 30252 
Phone: 770-957-6851; Fax: 770-957-2238  
Krystal Richter:  krystal.richter@henry.k12.ga.us  
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STOCKBRIDGE CLUSTER 

Stockbridge High 
1151 Old Conyers Road, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-474-8747; Fax: 770-474-4727  
Leslie Wantland:  leslie.wantland@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Stockbridge Middle 
533 Old Conyers Road, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-474-5710; Fax: 770-507-8406  
Purvis Jackson:  purvis.jackson@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Cotton Indian Elementary 
1201 Old Conyers Road, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-474-9983; Fax: 770-474-6959 
Cheryl Settle:  cheryl.settle@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Stockbridge Elementary 
4617 North Henry Blvd., Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-474-8743; Fax: 770-474-2357  
James Young:  james.young@henry.k12.ga.us 
Nichole Wall:  nichole.wall@henry.k12.ga.us  

Smith Barnes Elementary 
147 Tye Street, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-474-4066; Fax: 770-474-0039  
Deirdra Jones:  deirdra.jones@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Austin Road Middle 
100 Austin Road, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-507-5407; Fax: 770-507-5413  
Raquel Moss:  raquel.moss@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Austin Road Elementary 
50 Austin Road, Stockbridge, GA 30281   
Phone: 770-389-6556; Fax: 770-389-5909 
DeVera James:  devera.james@henry.k12.ga.us  
 
Fairview Elementary 
458 Fairview Road, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-474-8265; Fax: 770-474-5528  
Channell Campbell:  channell.campbell@henry.k12.ga.us  

UNION GROVE CLUSTER 

Union Grove High 
120 East Lake Road, McDonough, GA 30252 
Phone: 678-583-8502; Fax: 678-583-8850  
Chip Fletcher:  chip.fletcher@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Union Grove Middle 
210 East Lake Road, McDonough, GA 30252 
Phone: 678-583-8978; Fax: 678-583-8580  
Erik Thompson:  erik.thompson@henry.k12..ga.us 
 
East Lake Elementary 
199 East Lake Road, McDonough, GA 30252 
Phone: 678-583-8947  Fax: 678-583-8927 
Lynn Bailey:  lynn.bailey@henry.k12.ga.us  

Hickory Flat Charter Elementary 
841 Brannan Road, McDonough, GA 30253 
Phone: 770-898-0107; Fax: 770-898-0114  
Dewayne Grant:  dewayne.grant@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Timber Ridge Elementary 
2825 Ga. Highway 20, McDonough, GA  30252 
Phone: 770-288-3237; Fax: 770-288-3316  
William Brooks:  william.brooks@henry.k12.ga.us 

WOODLAND CLUSTER 

Woodland High 
800 N. Moseley Drive, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-389-2784; Fax: 770-389-2790  
Janet Brock:  janet.brock@henry.k12.ga.us 
  
Woodland Middle 
820 N. Moseley Drive, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-389-2774; Fax: 770-389-2780  
Kate Whitley:  kate.whitley@henry.k12.ga.us 

Pleasant Grove Elementary 
150 Reagan Road, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-898-0176; Fax: 770-898-0185  
Jared Fowler:  jared.fowler@henry.k12.ga.us 
 
Woodland Elementary 
830 N. Moseley Drive, Stockbridge, GA 30281 
Phone: 770-506-6391; Fax: 770-506-6396  
Sorayel Falling:  sorayel.falling@henry.k12.ga.us  
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